Suitable Surfaces
All surfaces

Spray Ink (Horizontal Spray)

I I Bl S0 nkBlack

- Spray Ink Red
- Spray Ink Blue
- Spray Ink Green
Spray Ink Yellow
- Spray Ink Orange

Spray Ink White
- Spray Ink Covers Over Tan

Features & Benefits

Specially formulated for stencil applications

Toluene-free formula

Unique formulation minimises build-up when used on stencils
Fast drying and fade resistant paint

<
I Horizontal Spray

Coverage

Approximately 3 sqgm

per aerosol can (depending on
the surface and colour used)

Drying Time
10 minutes at 25°C

Ideal Application Temperature
Between 10°C and 40°C

39013501

39013502
39013503
39013504
39013505
39013506
39013511

39013514

F.



