

Spray Ink (Horizontal Spray)

Spray Ink Black	39013501
Spray Ink Red	39013502
Spray Ink Blue	39013503
Spray Ink Green	39013504
Spray Ink Yellow	39013505
Spray Ink Orange	39013506
Spray Ink White	39013511
Spray Ink Covers Over Tan	39013514

CODING PAINT



Features & Benefits

- Specially formulated for stencil applications
- Toluene-free formula
- Unique formulation minimises build-up when used on stencils
- Fast drying and fade resistant paint



Horizontal Spray



Suitable Surfaces

All surfaces



Coverage

Approximately 3 sqm per aerosol can (depending on the surface and colour used)



Drying Time 10 minutes at 25°C



Ideal Application Temperature

Between 10°C and 40°C